
DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.45 AM ID
1 701 AKHILESH KANAUJIA BSC (ARTL) HYD 05.02.2002 11.2 SEC 5 GOLD

2 728 M. SRIKANTH NAIK WARANGAL URBAN 24.10.2002 11.3 SEC 3 SILVER

3 748 R HARILAL NAGARKURNOOL 10.08.2002 11.5 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 779 S.SHASHIVARDHAN MAHABUBABAD 01.02.2002 11.7 SEC

5 740 G.PREMDAS SANGAREDDY 10.04.2003 13.0 SEC

6 782 M.SUNIL KHAMMAM 01.01.2002 13.3 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 10.45 AM ID
1 706 ANIKET CHOUDHARY BSC (ARTL) HYD 25.10.2003 22.6 SEC 5 GOLD

2 710 BALKISHAN BSC (ARTL) HYD 07.01.2002 22.9 SEC 3 SILVER

3 740 G.PREMDAS SANGAREDDY 10.04.2003 23.3 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 748 R HARILAL NAGARKURNOOL 10.08.2002 23.6 SEC

5 729 B. HARISH WARANGAL URBAN 10.03.2003 24.1 SEC

6 818 M. TARUN ADILABAD 12/06/2002 25.4 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 9.45 AM ID
1 706 ANIKET CHOUDHARY BSC (ARTL) HYD 25.10.2003 51.5 SEC 5 GOLD

2 719 K.ARAVIND MAHABUBNAGAR 22.07.2002 52.9 SEC 3 SILVER

3 729 B. HARISH WARANGAL URBAN 10.03.2003 54.0 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 814 SK SHARUKH BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 17.08.2003 56.2 SEC

5 712 SOURABH BSC (ARTL) HYD 20.11.2003 56.7 SEC

6 765 B.LOKESH YADAV MEDAK 21.07.2003 59.6 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 811 P. PRIYANSHU HYDERABAD 20.12.2002 2:05.8 sec 5 GOLD

2 714 PRINCE CHOUDHARY BSC (ARTL) HYD 02.06.2002 2:07.2 sec 3 SILVER

3 705 VIKAS KUMAR BSC (ARTL) HYD 10.07.2003 2:11.0 sec 1 BRONZE

4 732 B. SRISAILAM WANAPARTHY 28.12.2002 2:12.2 sec

5 750 A SURENDER NAGARKURNOOL 05.08.2003 2:21.0 sec

6 806 G. UDAY KIRAN JANGAON 26.05.2002 2:30.7 sec

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 3.55 PM ID
1 708 NISHANTH SHARMA BSC (ARTL) HYD 20.08.2003 4:18.5 SEC 5 GOLD

2 771 M PREM SAGAR MANCHERIAL 16/10/2002 4:24.2 SEC 3 SILVER

3 721 SAI KRISHNA ADILABAD 12.09.2003 4:49.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 806 G. UDAY KIRAN JANGAON 26.05.2002 4:52.7 SEC

5 747 V.SHANKAR NALGONDA 26.04.2002 5:14.1 SEC

6 789 V.SURESH KUMAR KAMAREDDY 18.05.2002 5:44.9 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 8.00 AM ID
1 708 NISHANTH SHARMA BSC (ARTL) HYD 20.08.2003 9:07.6 SEC 5 GOLD

2 771 M PREM SAGAR MANCHERIAL 16/10/2002 9:23.4 SEC 3 SILVER

3 751 K RAMESH NAGARKURNOOL 27.09.2003 10:27.8 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 813 M. SHARATH CHANDRA HYDERABAD 23.11.2002 12:05.7 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 8.30 AM ID
1 812 V. SANNATH REDDY HYDERABAD 15.03.2002 15.5 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 1.00 PM ID
1 707 MANDEEP BSC (ARTL) HYD 01.06.2003 1:01.9 SEC

2 711 ROHIT KUMAR BSC (ARTL) HYD 24.02.2002 1:04.6 SEC
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DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.15 AM FLAT
1 704 SRI PRAVESH BSC (ARTL) HYD 22.06.2002 6:34.4 SEC 5 GOLD

2 703 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV BSC (ARTL) HYD 04.05.2002 6:35.4 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 702 PRINCE BHATI BSC (ARTL) HYD 13.12.2002 6:53.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 816 G INDRA KIRAN REDDY BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 16.09.2003 9:00.0 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 730 K. DURGA RAO WARANGAL URBAN 04.09.2002 1::02.20.0 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.00 NOON ID
1 713 AJAY KUMAR BSC (ARTL) HYD 20.06.2003 48.03 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 754 K SHIVA PRASAD REDDY NAGARKURNOOL 06.12.2002 43.34 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 822 K.SREEKANTH NALGONDA 10.08.2003 37.05 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 752 J SHIVA NAIK NAGARKURNOOL 13.02.2002 32.70 Mtrs

5 727 VISHNU WARANGAL URBAN 12.02.2002 27.51 Mtrs

6 803 J. SAI RAM JANGAON 22.05.2003 24.71 Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 10.15 AM ID
1 727 VISHNU WARANGAL URBAN 12.02.2002 22.75  Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.15 AM ID
1 753 K ARUN KUMAR NAGARKURNOOL 01.01.2002 44.41 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 757 G.KRISHNA ADITYA MEDCHAL 12.05.2002 31.05 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 723 A. KARNAKAR YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 13.07.2002 29.29  Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 796 G. HARISH JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 09.01.2002 23.48 Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 766 K.VEERENDRA MEDAK 14.06.2003 12.63 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 752 J SHIVA NAIK NAGARKURNOOL 13.02.2002 12.21 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 754 K SHIVA PRASAD REDDY NAGARKURNOOL 06.12.2002 11.08 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 822 K.SREEKANTH NALGONDA 10.08.2003 10.32 Mtrs

5 807 M. MAHESH KUMAR JANGAON 27.05.2002 10.28 Mtrs

6 815 G BHASKAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 21.01.2002 10.02 Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 709 RAVI BSC (ARTL) HYD 21.08.2002 1.85 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 724 D. MAHESH YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 25.02.2002 1.63 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 760 S.RAJU MEDAK 02.06.2003 1.56 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 767 H.SRIKANTH MEDAK 16.06.2002 1.53 Mtrs

5 792 Y.SRINIVAS JOGULAMBA GADWAL 14.06.2003 1.45 Mtrs

6 734 C. RAGHAVENDRA WANAPARTHY 14.07.2002 1.45 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 827 B. AKHIL NIZAMABAD 09.01.2002 5.94 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 736 S NISHANK SIDDIPET 31.07.2002 5.67 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 724 D. MAHESH YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 25.02.2002 5.64 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 765 B.LOKESH YADAV MEDAK 21.07.2003 5.18 Mtrs

5 737 CH PAVAN KUMAR SIDDIPET 08.08.2002 5.00 Mtrs

6 779 S.SHASHIVARDHAN MAHABUBABAD 01.02.2002 4.97 Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 812 V. SANNATH REDDY HYDERABAD 15.03.2002 11.87 Mtrs
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DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 2.00 PM ID

1 731 B. NAVEEN WARANGAL URBAN 05.06.2002 2:08.4 sec 10 GOLD

1 730 K. DURGA RAO WARANGAL URBAN 04.09.2002

1 728 M. SRIKANTH NAIK WARANGAL URBAN 24.10.2002

1 729 B. HARISH WARANGAL URBAN 10.03.2003

2 712 SOURABH BSC (ARTL) HYD 20.11.2003 2:25.5 sec 6 SILVER

2 710 BALKISHAN BSC (ARTL) HYD 07.01.2002

2 711 ROHIT KUMAR BSC (ARTL) HYD 24.02.2002

2 706 ANIKET CHOUDHARY BSC (ARTL) HYD 25.10.2003

3 803 J. SAI RAM JANGAON 22.05.2003 2:23.7 sec 2 BRONZE

3 804 B. ESHWAR JANGAON 20.06.2003

3 801 V. HARI KRISHNA JANGAON 31.03.2003

3 806 G. UDAY KIRAN JANGAON 26.05.2002

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.00 NOON ID
1 715 JEEVANJI DEEPTHI WARANGAL URBAN 27.09.2003 12.8 SEC 5 GOLD

2 825 KEISHA TARAK MODI RANGA REDDY 17.05.2002 13.2 SEC 3 SILVER

3 794 M. SIRISHA JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 14.02.2003 17.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 11.00 AM ID
1 715 JEEVANJI DEEPTHI WARANGAL URBAN 27.09.2003 26.0 SEC 5 GOLD

2 825 KEISHA TARAK MODI RANGA REDDY 17.05.2002 26.7 SEC 3 SILVER

3 756 NANDINI MEDCHAL 07.08.2003 28.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 768 T HONEY MANCHERIAL 23/04/2002 28.5 SEC

5 738 P.POOJA SANGAREDDY 16.04.2003 35.6 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 7.00 AM ID
1 756 NANDINI MEDCHAL 07.08.2003 1:04.5 SEC 5 GOLD

2 768 T HONEY MANCHERIAL 23/04/2002 1:07.1 SEC 3 SILVER

3 787 B.ANITHA KAMAREDDY 20.04.2002 1:25.4 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 739 RAHMATH UNNISA SANGAREDDY 13.09.2003 1:28.1 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 0 ID
1 717 D.BHAGYA  LAXMI NAGARKURNOOL 13.06.2003 2:25.6 SEC

2 720 J.NIKHITHA ADILABAD 03.08.2003 2:54.4 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 755 SHRUTI UPADHYAY MEDCHAL 10.06.2003 7:27.4 SEC 5 GOLD

2 786 N.SHRUTHIKA KAMAREDDY 18.07.2003 8:08.8 SEC 3 SILVER

3 726 P. PRAVALLIKA WARANGAL URBAN 16.03.2003 10:33.3 SEC 1 BRONZE

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 8.00 AM ID
1 745 R.LAXMI BHAI RANGA REDDY 04.06.2003 14:54.5 sec

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 716 K.SHIREESHA NAGARKURNOOL 20.04.2002 37:23.8 SEC

2 770 M BHAVANI MANCHERIAL 21/07/2002 39:4.8 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.00 NOON ID
1 769 K SUJITHA CHOUDARY MANCHERIAL 15/10/2002 22.63 Mtrs

2 799 N. SOUJANYA JANGAON 25.05.2003 13.77 Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.15 AM ID
1 744 K.AKHILA RANGA REDDY 12.09.2003 21.56 Mtrs
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DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 1.00 PM ID
1 769 K SUJITHA CHOUDARY MANCHERIAL 15/10/2002 8.31 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 720 J.NIKHITHA ADILABAD 03.08.2003 8.00 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 821 S.SATHWIKA KARIMNAGAR 01.11.2003 6.86 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 774 N.AKHILA MAHABUBABAD 30.06.2002 6.54 Mtrs

5 800 T. MAMATHA JANGAON 14.06.2003 5.49 Mtrs

6 793 B. PAVAN SUDHA JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 01.09.2003 5.29 Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 759 G.AKHILA MEDAK 10.06.2003 DNC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 755 SHRUTI UPADHYAY MEDCHAL 10.06.2003 4.23 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 798 G. SRIVANI JANGAON 17.11.2003 4.01 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 739 RAHMATH UNNISA SANGAREDDY 13.09.2003 3.50 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 794 M. SIRISHA JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 14.02.2003 3.30 Mtrs

K. SARANGAPANI

GEN. SECRETARY TAA
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